COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMEN DEVELOPMENT)	REGISTER REFERENCE			
		PLANNING	XB.928			
	1. LOCATION	10 Keadeen Avenue, G	S			
-	2. PROPOSAL	Porch and carport.				
	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	(a) Requ		ther Particulars (b) Received	
		P 29.6.1982	1. 25th	Aug., 1982	1. <u>31st Aug.</u> , 1982	
				*****	2	
•	4. SUBMITTED BY	Name J. Cummins. Address 337, Glenview Lawn, Tallaght. Name Mr. & Mrs. R. Dennan. Address 10 Keadeen Ave., Greenpark, Walkinstown.				
	5. APPLICANT					
7	6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/1494/82 Date 29th Oct., 1	982	Notified 29th Oct., 1982 Effect To grant permission,		
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/770/8 Date 7th Dec.,		Notified	Dec., 1982 mission granted	
	8. APPEAL	Notified Type		Decision Effect		
)	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application		Decision Effect		
	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
	12. PURCHASE					

Checked by	Date	
15. Prepared by	Copy issued by	Registrar.
14.		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
NOTICE		

724	4755 (Ext. 262/264)			IRISH LIF LOWER AN DUBLIN 1	BEY STREE	
	Notification of Grant of Permis Local Government (Planning and Develop			770,		
		cision O	d Date	/ 1494/82	29.10.0	12
	AND AND AND AND AND AND A COMPANY AND			XX 928		
i.	Tallant, Pi	nnina C	ontrol No			
			Persived or	29.4.8	a ser da a	
	Ant Mrs. and Mrs. R. Dennen. ant RMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development descu porch and corport in front of 10 Readeon Area	ibed bel	ow subject to			· · · · · · · · · · · · ·
>EF	ant	ibed bel	ow subject to			
>EF	ant	ibed bel	ow subject to		ntioned condi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PEF	ant	ibed bel	ow subject to NET OF SONS FOR (To ensure to accordance	the underme	ntioned condi	tions.
>EF	ant	ibed bel	ow subject to SONS FOR (To ensure to accordance effective co In order to	the underme CONDITIONS hat the deve with the pe	ntioned condi lopment shall rmission, and tained. he Sanitary Se	be in d that
PEF	AMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development description and comparts in front of its front of its front of the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application. That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be	ibed bel	ow subject to SONS FOR (To ensure to accordance effective co In order to Acts, 1878	the underme conditions hat the deve with the pe ntrol be main comply with t	ntioned condi lopment shall rmission, and tained. he Sanitary Se	be in d that



FUTURE PRINT

XB 928

25th August, 1982.

Σ.

J. Cummins, 337, Glenview Lawn, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.

REI Proposed porch and carport to front of 12 Keadeen Avenue. Greenpark, for Nr. & Mrs. R. Beenan.

Dear Sir.

I cefer to your submission received here on the 29th June, 1982, being an application for permission under the Local Government, (Planning & Development) Acts, 1963-1982, in connection with the above. In this regard it will be necessary that a further notice be published x in at least one of the following newspapers, vizi-Irish Independent, Irish Times, Irish Press, Evening Hereld, Evening Press and evidence of this to be submitted to the Planning Authority.

The public notice to be in the following terms:-"Co. Dublin - Permission for porch and car port to fint of 10, Keadeen Avenue, Greenpark, for M. & Mrs. R. Dennan.

Please mark your reply "Additional Information" and quote the Reg. Ref. No. given above.

Yours faithfully,

for Principal Officer.

\$"